
 
 

Amendment 1 to 
 

INVITATION TO BID 
REF: 94-2018-UNDP-UKR-HP 

Procurement of anti-hepatitis C medicines 
 

To the ITB document were made the following amendments:  
 
Lots #5-6 have been added to be procured under project of UNDP Kazakhstan “Procurement of medicines for 
treatment of socially significant diseases (Kazakhstan)”: 
 

Lot # 
International 

nonproprietary 
name 

Pharmaceutical 
presentation 

Strength Quantity 
Delivery 

Destination 

Procurement Support Services to the Ministry of Health in Ukraine 
1 Sofosbuvir tablets 400 mg 62 361 Ukraine 

2 Sofosbuvir/ 
Ledipasvir tablets 400 mg/90 mg 170 894 Ukraine 

3 Daclatasvir tablets 60 mg 52 703 Ukraine

4 Sofosbuvir/ 
Velpatasvir tablets 400 mg/100 mg 49 633 Ukraine 

Procurement of medicines for socially significant diseases (Kazakhstan) 
5 Sofosbuvir tablets 400 mg 354 144 Kazakhstan
6 Daclatasvir  tablets 60 mg 354 144 Kazakhstan

 
ITB document has been revised and changes are highlighted in yellow. 
 
Questions and answers including minutes of the pre-bidding conference held at UN Office on March 13, 2018 will 
follow. 
 
Second pre-bid conference will be conducted on March 22, 2018. For details please refer to the revised ITB. 
 
 
 
 
 


